
WOMEN’S (9-12) PWT RESULTS

Women’s (9-12) PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Macy  Farrington Pittsburg High School 276.2 190.0 10

2 TyJanae Hooks Piper High School 223.3 140.0 8

3 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 225.0 140.0 6

4 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 221.0 135.0 4

5 Abigail  Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 250.0 125.0 2

6 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 280.0 125.0 1

7 Gabby Gamis Ottawa High School 224.6 120.0 0

8 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 215.6 115.0 0

9 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 266.0 115.0 0

10 Karley  Masterson Bonner Springs High School 250.0 110.0 0

11 Jessica  Mock Bonner Springs High School 270.0 100.0 0

Women’s (9-12) PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Macy  Farrington Pittsburg High School 276.2 360.0 10

2 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 215.6 280.0 8

3 Abigail  Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 250.0 275.0 6

4 TyJanae Hooks Piper High School 223.3 265.0 4

5 Karley  Masterson Bonner Springs High School 250.0 240.0 2

6 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 266.0 235.0 1

7 Jessica  Mock Bonner Springs High School 270.0 225.0 0

8 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 221.0 215.0 0

9 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 280.0 215.0 0

10 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 225.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Gabby Gamis Ottawa High School 224.6 200.0 0

Women’s (9-12) PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 TyJanae Hooks Piper High School 223.3 170.0 10

2 Macy  Farrington Pittsburg High School 276.2 165.0 8

3 Abigail  Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 250.0 135.0 6

4 Gabby Gamis Ottawa High School 224.6 130.0 4

5 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 266.0 130.0 2

6 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 280.0 130.0 1

7 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 221.0 125.0 0

8 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 215.6 120.0 0

9 Karley  Masterson Bonner Springs High School 250.0 115.0 0

10 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 225.0 95.0 0

11 Jessica  Mock Bonner Springs High School 270.0 95.0 0

Women’s (9-12) PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Macy  Farrington Pittsburg High School 276.2 715.0 10

2 TyJanae Hooks Piper High School 223.3 575.0 8

3 Abigail  Callahan Gardner Edgerton High School 250.0 535.0 6

4 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 215.6 515.0 4

5 Kaitlyn Leavell Fort Scott High School 266.0 480.0 2

6 Karlee McPhail Riverton High School 221.0 475.0 1

7 SAVANNAH KNIGHT Basehor Linwood 280.0 470.0 0

8 Karley  Masterson Bonner Springs High School 250.0 465.0 0

9 Gabby Gamis Ottawa High School 224.6 450.0 0

10 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 225.0 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Jessica  Mock Bonner Springs High School 270.0 420.0 0


